Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Who supported Muslim participation in politics?

Siachen glacier is located in the region of

The origin of upper Bari Doab is:

Babusar Pass is located between:

18th Amendment to the 1973 Constitution was passed on:

Which is located in north and north east of Pakistan?

Marriage of Jahangir with Nur Jahan is one of the most important events in the history of
Mughals. What was her real name?

Sub-Himalayas is also known as:

Who promoted Buddhism and built Buddhist shrines in sub continent?

Quaid-e-Azam Solar Park Located near

In order of merit, Mr Hafeez Jullandhri's Poetry/Anthem stood first, whose stood second?

The battle of Plassey was fought in:

When the established French East India Company in the Sub Continent?

Mangla Dam was completed in:

Mohenjodaro is also known as:

Answers Choice

A
B.
C.
. Allama Igbal

COW>r UO® » UOWr UOWP U0UP 0U0UP U0Wr U0Wr DOWP DOmP D0WP D0WP DOm»P DOm» O

Wigar-ul-Mulk
Mohsin-ul-Mulk
Maulana Zafar Ali Khan

. Shigar
. Chitral

Baltistan
Skardu

Jhelum
Chenab
Ravi
Indus

. Gilgit and Sakardu
. Gilgit and Abbottabad

Gilget and Tibet

. Chitral and Murree

April 10,2010

. April 8,2010

April 18,2010
None of these

Iran
India
China

. Afghanistan

Nusrat Bibi

Noor un Nisa
Mehr un Nisa
Razia Begum

Siwalik
Margalla

Pir Panjal
None of these

Ashoka

Saka
Chandragupta
Maurya

Multan
Bahawalpur
Sukkur

Rahaim yar kahn

Ahmad Nadeem Qasmi
Hakim Ahmad Shujah
Mr. Jasimuddin

None of these.

1750
1752
1757
1762

1664
1663
1661
1665

1967
1969

1971
1972

Mound of the dead

. Mound of the great
. Mound of the survivors
. Mound of the living



16

17

18

19

20

Who among the following Mughal rulers banned music and dancing?

Which province is known as "Bab ul Islam"

Who was the governer of Sindh in 19467

Karakoram Highway completed in:

Akbar was succeeded by:

D.

DOT> TOW

Wr TOWP UOw

Babur

. Jehangir

Akbar

Punjab

. Baluchistan

KPK

. Sir Lancelot Graham
. Habib Ibrahim Rahimtoola
. Sir Francis Mudle

1978
1980

1985

. Aurangzeb
. Shah Jahan

Humayun



