

CSS General Knowledge Chapter 3 Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Who supported Muslim participation in politics?	A. Wiqar-ul-Mulk B. Mohsin-ul-Mulk C. Maulana Zafar Ali Khan D. Allama Iqbal
2	Siachen glacier is located in the region of	A. Shigar B. Chitral C. Baltistan D. Skardu
3	The origin of upper Bari Doab is:	A. Jhelum B. Chenab C. Ravi D. Indus
4	Babusar Pass is located between:	A. Gilgit and Sakardu B. Gilgit and Abbottabad C. Gilget and Tibet D. Chitral and Murree
5	18th Amendment to the 1973 Constitution was passed on:	A. April 10,2010 B. April 8,2010 C. April 18,2010 D. None of these
6	Which is located in north and north east of Pakistan?	A. Iran B. India C. China D. Afghanistan
7	Marriage of Jahangir with Nur Jahan is one of the most important events in the history of Mughals. What was her real name?	A. Nusrat Bibi B. Noor un Nisa C. Mehr un Nisa D. Razia Begum
8	Sub-Himalayas is also known as:	A. Siwalik B. Margalla C. Pir Panjal D. None of these
9	Who promoted Buddhism and built Buddhist shrines in sub continent?	A. Ashoka B. Saka C. Chandragupta D. Maurya
10	Quaid-e-Azam Solar Park Located near	A. Multan B. Bahawalpur C. Sukkur D. Rahaim yar kahn
11	In order of merit, Mr Hafeez Jullandhri's Poetry/Anthem stood first, whose stood second?	A. Ahmad Nadeem Qasmi B. Hakim Ahmad Shujah C. Mr. Jasimuddin D. None of these.
12	The battle of Plassey was fought in:	A. 1750 B. 1752 C. 1757 D. 1762
13	When the established French East India Company in the Sub Continent?	A. 1664 B. 1663 C. 1661 D. 1665
14	Mangla Dam was completed in:	A. 1967 B. 1969 C. 1971 D. 1972
15	Mohenjodaro is also known as:	A. Mound of the dead B. Mound of the great C. Mound of the survivors D. Mound of the living

16	Who among the following Mughal rulers banned music and dancing?	A. Aurangzeb B. Babur C. Jehangir D. Akbar
17	Which province is known as "Bab ul Islam"	A. Punjab B. Sindh C. Baluchistan D. KPK
18	Who was the governer of Sindh in 1946?	A. Sir Hugh Dow B. Sir Lancelot Graham C. Habib Ibrahim Rahimtoola D. Sir Francis Mudle
19	Karakoram Highway completed in:	A. 1978 B. 1980 C. 1982 D. 1985
20	Akbar was succeeded by:	A. Aurangzeb B. Shah Jahan C. Jahangir D. Humayun